Price: $810,000 MLS Number: A11951887  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2111, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,195
 Unit: 2111    HOA Fees: $0    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

Spacious 2-bedroom, 2-bath residence with den, featuring elegant wood floors throughout. The modern Italian kitchen is equipped with
stainless steel appliances and quartz countertops, perfect for both everyday living and entertaining.